©  2020 Straits Lighting Company |   www.straitslighting.com   |     Phone: (855) 875 - 2533 | V 1.4   |   6.24.2020
streamline nx-series led t8 tubes
PID: SL917T8NBC
SPECIFICATIONS:
FEATURES
Thermal plastic housing / Frosted lens
Intergrated heat sink
Min starting temperature -22°F (-30°C)

1.23
©  2020 Straits Lighting Company |   www.straitslighting.com   |     Phone: (855) 875 - 2533 | V 1.4   |   6.24.2020
ORDER EXAMPLE:
ORDERING GUIDE
LM79 REPORT
ORDER CODE LENGTH WATTS VOLTS CCT LENS BEAM
 ANGLE
DRIVER DIMMING BASE
SL917T8NBC 24 = 24”
48 = 48”
10W
12W
15W
100-277V 30K = 3000K
40K = 4000K
50K = 5000K
F =
Frosted
320° I = Internal N = Non-Dimming G13
SL917T8NBC - 24 - 10W - 100/277V - 4000 - F - 320 - I - N -G13
The Straits Lighting Company is constantly developing and improving its products. For this reason, all product descriptions in this brochure are intended as a general guide, and we may change specifications from time to
time in the interest of product development, without prior notification or public announcement. All descriptions in this publication present only general particulars of the goods to which they refer and shall not form part of
any contract. Data in this guide has been obtained in controlled experimental conditions. However, The Straits Lighting Company cannot accept any liability arising from the reliance on such data to the extent permitted.
LM79 report for 15W tubes
Plug and Play Led Tube Tested  Ballast List - BT8 and BT8P series
Item Manufacturer Model Type
1 GE GE-132MAX-L/ULTRA Instant Start Ballast
2 GE GE-232MAX-L/ULTRA Instant Start Ballast
3 GE GE-332MAX-L/ULTRA Instant Start Ballast
4 GE GE-432MAX-L/ULTRA Instant Start Ballast
5 GE GE-132MAX-N/ULTRA Instant Start Ballast
6 GE GE-232MAX-N/ULTRA Instant Start Ballast
7 GE GE-332MAX-N/ULTRA Instant Start Ballast
8 GE GE-432MAX-N/ULTRA Instant Start Ballast
9 GE GE-132MAX-H/ULTRA Instant Start Ballast
10 GE GE-232MAX-H/ULTRA Instant Start Ballast
11 GE GE-332MAX-H/ULTRA Instant Start Ballast
12 GE GE-432MAX-H/ULTRA Instant Start Ballast
13 GE GE-132MAX-347-L Instant Start Ballast
14 GE GE-232MAX-347-L Instant Start Ballast
15 GE GE-332MAX-347-L Instant Start Ballast
16 GE GE-432MAX-347-L Instant Start Ballast
17 GE GE-132MAX-347-N Instant Start Ballast
18 GE GE-232MAX-347-N Instant Start Ballast
19 GE GE-332MAX-347-N Instant Start Ballast
20 GE GE-432MAX-347-N Instant Start Ballast
21 GE GE-132MAX-347-H Instant Start Ballast
22 GE GE-232MAX-347-H Instant Start Ballast
23 GE GE-332MAX-347-H Instant Start Ballast
24 GE GE-432MAX-347-H Instant Start Ballast
25 GE GE-132MAX-H-42T Instant Start Ballast
26 GE GE-232MAX-H-42T Instant Start Ballast
27 GE GE-332MAX-H-42T Instant Start Ballast
28 GE GE-432MAX-H-42T Instant Start Ballast
29 GE GE-159MAX-N/ULTRA Instant Start Ballast
30 GE GE-132MAX-G-N-DIYB Instant Start Ballast
31 GE GE-232MAX-G-N-DIYB Instant Start Ballast
32 GE GE-332MAX-G-N-DIYB Instant Start Ballast
33 GE GE-432MAX-G-N-DIYB Instant Start Ballast
34 GE GE-132-120RESDIYB Instant Start Ballast
35 GE GE-232-120RESDIYB Instant Start Ballast
36 GE GE-332-120RESDIYB Instant Start Ballast
37 GE GE-432-120RESDIYB Instant Start Ballast
38 GE GE240RES120-DIYB Rapid Start Ballast
39 GE GE240RSMVN-DIYB Rapid Start Ballast
40 GE GE-132-120RES-DIY Instant Start Ballast
41 GE GE-232-120RES-DIY Instant Start Ballast
42 GE GE-332-120RES-DIY Instant Start Ballast
43 GE GE-432-120RES-DIY Instant Start Ballast
44 GE GE-232-120RES-B Instant Start Ballast